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PARADISE ENTERPRISES
DDA SHOP NO 32 FIRST FLOOR D BLOCK
PRASHANT VIHAR DELHI

DELHI

DELHI-110085

INDIA

Customer Id: 266781520 Account No: 31950200000006
Branch Name: VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

IFSC Code: BARBOVIKASP MICR Code: 110012118

Your Account Statement as on 10/01/2022 Statement Period from 01/01/2022 to 10/01/2022

Statement of transactions in Current Account 31950200000006 in INR for the period 01/01/2022 - 10/01/2022

PARADISE ENTERPRISES Current Account - 31950200000006

10/01/2022 MBK/200960616183/16:25:30/Vedpal 17,343.00 12,639.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960607297/16:24:54/Vedansh 17,526.00 29,982.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960596408/16:23:58/TaraChand 22,000.00 47,508.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960588918/16:23:12/Sudha Chandra Jha 6,741.00 69,508.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960578211/16:22:22/Sudam 5,439.00 76,249.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960570241/16:21:32/Satpal 23,760.00 81,688.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960562549/16:20:56/Sanjay Kumar 23,760.00 1,05,448.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960551900/16:20:09/Sandeep 17,343.00 1,29,208.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960545291/16:19:29/Saket Kr 7,315.00 1,46,551.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960539138/16:18:52/Ravi Upadhyay 22,000.00 1,53,866.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960529523/16:18:03/Ramesh Tanti 5,439.00 1,75,866.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960506220/16:16:08/Rajender 5,439.00 1,81,305.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960496249/16:15:20/Pawan 16,056.00 1,86,744.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960477291/16:13:40/Deposit 2,00,000.00 2,02,800.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960409015/16:07:53/Niti 19,042.00 2,800.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960399711/16:07:04/Neeraj 16,056.00 21,842.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960390828/16:06:23/MD Shamsher 5,439.00 37,898.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960378729/16:05:20/Manoj Kr 22,000.00 43,337.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960370324/16:04:37/Manush Kumar 22,000.00 65,337.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960361524/16:03:51/Hari Oum Kumar 17,343.00 87,337.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960349054/16:02:51/Dinesh Kumar 17,343.00 1,04,680.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960339861/16:02:03/Chhotu Ray 6,741.00 1,22,023.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960331141/16:01:17/Bijender Kumar 16,056.00 1,28,764.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960320855/16:00:26/Bhanu Prakash 17,343.00 1,44,820.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960304715/15:59:02/Arun Kumar Sharma 23,760.00 1,62,163.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960291492/15:57:57/Ankit 23,760.00 1,85,923.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200960282923/15:57:11/Akash Sain 16,056.00 2,09,683.08Cr
10/01/2022 IMPS/P2A/200915665787/RENUMEHRA  03/MOBTXN 2,00,000.00 2,25,739.08Cr
10/01/2022 MBK/200959535748/14:55:35/. 20,000.00 25,739.08Cr
06/01/2022 EBANK:1285900883/02029760601202210709/CBDT128590 960.00 5,739.08Cr
06/01/2022 EBANK:1285836487//02222100523890/ESIC 10,360.80 6,699.08Cr
06/01/2022 EBANK:1285835314/012060122000263/1012201004268/EM 51,354.80 17,059.88Cr
06/01/2022 MBK/200621122610/11:58:46/. 40,000.00 68,414.68Cr
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Your safety
IS IN your hands

Do not share your Account Number / PIN / OTP
for extending your EMI

Bank will never ask for such details
#StaySafeBankSafe
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